

HER Roofing Expands Services with Flat Roof Installations in Portland, OR

Offering New Roofing Solutions for Local Communities

PORTLAND, OR, UNITED STATES,
December 18, 2024 /
EINPresswire.com/ -- HER Roofing, a
woman-owned roofing company based
in Portland, OR, is excited to announce
the launch of its new service: Flat Roof
Installation. With a growing demand
for flat roofing solutions among
homeowners in the area, this new
offering allows the company to meet
customer needs more
comprehensively. As a certified
National Women in Roofing
organization member, HER Roofing is



HER Roofing, Flat Roof Installation Portland OR – Sustainable Roofing Excellence

committed to delivering high-quality roofing services while ensuring eco-friendly and energy-efficient solutions for all customers.

For <u>flat roof installation in Portland</u>, <u>HER Roofing</u> provides clients with a reliable and expert service that ensures longevity and energy efficiency. The company's experienced team of professionals specializes in the installation of durable, long-lasting flat roofs that suit the unique needs of Portland-area homes. This new service is designed to give homeowners a trusted option when considering flat roof installation, backed by the company's industry certifications and dedication to sustainability.

Expertise and Personalized Roofing Solutions

As an expert <u>roofing contractor</u>, <u>HER Roofing</u> brings a wealth of experience and a personalized approach to every project. The team understands the challenges homeowners face when selecting a roof type, and they work closely with clients to assess their needs and offer practical, cost-effective solutions. "We are proud to provide a service that addresses the diverse roofing needs of Portland residents," a spokesperson from the company shared. "Our team is trained to

deliver high-quality flat roof installations that cater to the specific climate and weather patterns of the area, ensuring homes are well-protected for years to come."

Commitment to Sustainability and Green Practices

With a commitment to sustainability, HER Roofing has also received training and certification from Green Training U.S.A. This certification ensures the company's installation techniques meet or exceed green standards, helping homeowners lower energy costs and reduce their carbon footprint. The company's flat roof installation services are designed not only for durability but also with a focus on environmentally responsible practices.

A Trusted Name in Portland's Roofing Industry

When searching for a leading <u>roofing company in Portland</u>, <u>OR</u>, <u>HER Roofing</u> stands out for its comprehensive range of services and its focus on customer satisfaction. The company's skilled team handles a variety of roofing needs, from repairs to replacements and, now, flat roof installations. Their commitment to quality work and professional integrity has made them a trusted name in Portland's roofing industry. Whether it's a new installation or a roof that needs replacing, HER Roofing offers reliable services that homeowners can count on.

Client Testimonials Highlight Exceptional Workmanship

The HER Roofing team recognizes that every home has unique requirements when it comes to roof installation, and their flat roof service reflects that understanding. The company ensures that all projects are tailored to fit each client's specific needs, providing personalized attention throughout every stage of the installation. A recent client, Denise, shared her experience:

"I recently had my roof replaced by this company in Portland, and I am thrilled with the outcome. The team was professional, knowledgeable, and completed the job ahead of schedule. They worked diligently to ensure that every aspect of the installation was done to the highest standards. The new roof looks amazing and has greatly improved the curb appeal of my home. I highly recommend their roof replacement services to anyone in Portland looking for top-quality workmanship."

About HER Roofing

HER Roofing is a woman-owned roofing company that has served the Portland area for years, offering a range of services that include roof replacement, roof repair, and now flat roof installation. Certified by the National Women in Roofing organization, the company is committed to providing high-quality roofing solutions with a focus on sustainability and energy efficiency. The team at HER Roofing is trained and certified by Green Training U.S.A. and is a Resnet EnergySmart Contractor. They offer tailored roofing services for homeowners throughout Portland, OR, and are dedicated to delivering dependable, lasting results.

Address: 133 SE 9th Ave #113 Portland OR 97214

Jana Zavala
HER Roofing
+1 503-946-9068
jana@herroofing.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X

X Instagram YouTube Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/770101346

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.